

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 423 OF 2003

ALL INDIA DRUG ACTION NETWORK AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional
document(s), PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT

Date: 04/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

Amicus Curiae Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, S.G.(mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) None present

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested by the learned Solicitor
General, hearing of the matter, which is listed as Item
No.101 on 5.4.2011, stands adjourned to next week.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master