

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 459 OF 2012

AVISHEK GOENKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date: 12/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Shri Avishek Goenka, In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing in person the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Writ Petition (C) No.423 of 2003 All India Drug
Action Network and others v. Union of India and others.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)

| Court Master

|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)

| | Court Master

| |

|

|

|