

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 423 OF 2003

ALL INDIA DRUG ACTION NETWORK AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition,directions,permission to submit additional document(s),PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT)

Date: 02/08/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a mention made by Shri Colin Gonsalves, learned senior counsel appearing for the petitioners, we direct that this petition be listed for hearing on 05.08.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|