

7
ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 423 OF 2003

ALL INDIA DRUG ACTION NETWORK AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional documents and permission to file additional affidavit and directions and amendment of the petition and permission to file amended writ petition and office report)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 459 of 2012

(with appln.(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and office report)

Date: 05/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Uday U.Lalit, Sr. Adv.
For M/s.Corporate Law Group, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the case on 6th August, 2013.

| (Sheetal Dhingra)
| AR-cum-PS

| | (Usha Sharma)
| | Court Master

|

|