

\210

ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 423 OF 2003

ALL INDIA DRUG ACTION NETWORK AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition,directions,permission to
submit additional document(s),PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT)
WITH W.P(C) NO. 459 of 2012

Date: 25/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tariq Adeeb, Adv.

WP 459/2012 In person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Luthra, ASG
Ms. Supriya Juneja, Adv.
Ms. Sukhbeer Kaur Bajwa, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Bhattacharya, Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Jayant K. Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by Shri Siddharth Luthra, learned Additional
Solicitor General, list after four weeks.
Liberty is given to the parties to file affidavits.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|