

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 423/2003

ALL INDIA DRUG ACTION NETWORK AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln. For permission to submit additional documents and permission to submit additional documents and permission to file additional affidavit and directions and amendment of the petition and permission to file additional documents and impleadment and permission to file additional documents and permission to file additional documents and permission to file additional documents.)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 459/2012

Date : 19/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr.S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.Mr. Bhaskar Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv. for
M/s Corporate Law GroupMr. R.R. Rajat, Adv. for
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter after two weeks.

(Ashwani Kumar)
COURT MASTER

(Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER