

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.13

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 423/2003

ALL INDIA DRUG ACTION NETWORK AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and permission to file additional affidavit and directions and amendment of the petition and office report)

WITH

W.P. (C) No. 459/2012

Date : 05/10/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shreeji Bhavsar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Petitioner-in-person (NP)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG,
Mr. A.K.Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. W.A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr. R.R.Rajesh, Adv.
MS. Soumya Rathore, Adv.
Ms. S.Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Movita, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.
M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.
Mr. Shrey Dambhare, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after Diwali holidays.

In the meantime, respondents are permitted to file
response to the additional affidavit filed by the petitioner.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master