

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSWrit Petition (Civil) No. 423/2003

ALL INDIA DRUG ACTION NETWORK & ORS. Petitioners

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF HEALTH & ORS. Respondents

(FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS] ON IA 13/2013 FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS] ON IA 12/2013 FOR (INTERVENTION) ON IA 10/2013 FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS] ON IA 11/2013 FOR (FOR DIRECTIONS) ON IA 6/2012 FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS] ON IA 14/2014)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 459/2012 (PIL-W)

(FOR PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON ON IA 1/2012 FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES ON IA 2/2012)

Date : 12-02-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioners Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Tanya Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

M/s. Corporate Law Group, AOR
Petitioner-in-person

For Respondents Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Ms. Snidha Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Ms. Shobha Gupta, AOR
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by Ms. Pinky Anand, learned ASG for the Union of India, list the matter in the week commencing 26.2.2019.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master